Black River Public School

Sunday

14

21

Monday

1

No School,
Spring Break

8

Classes
Resume.

15

7:00 P

National
Honor
Society
Induction

Located in the gym. If you have
questions, please contact Karen

Rowe at ext. 136.

22

Elementary
Earth Day
Celebration

Tuesday

2

No Schooal,
Spring Break

9

16

23

2:00 P -3:00 P

AP Pre-ID
Session

Wednesday Thursday

3

No School,
Spring Break

10

17

24

7:00 P

4

No School,

Spring Break

11

18

25

6:00 P

Elementary
Parent

Friday

5

No Schooal,

Spring Break

12

19

6:00 P -8:00 P

MS Dance

Casual, $5.00 Admission Lobby

26

7:00 P -9:00 P

Festival of
the Arts @

Saturday

6

13

20

27

9:00 A

Math
Placement



28

29

Lyceum Mandatory for all students S p rl n g J aZ Z

who are registered to take an AP

exam in May.

30

Concert

Beechwood Church

Orientation

This is for new parents to grades K-

5 for Fall 2013 and also for current
parents whose children will enter

grades 1st & 4th in the fall.

7:00 P

Honor's
Night

Gymnasium

Beechwood
Reformed
Church

All choirs, orchestras, bands, and

artists.

Exam (New
Students)

Located in the Lyceum. Please use

the 20th Street entrance.

10:00 A

Spanish
Placement
Exam (New
Students)

Located in the main building in

room 414.

10:00 A -12:00 P

Music
Auditions
(New
Students)

Located in the Large Ensemble
room in the Lyceum. Please use

the 20th Street entrance.



