Black River Public School

April 2013						
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	1	2	3	4	5	6
	No School, Spring Break	No School, Spring Break	No School, Spring Break	No School, Spring Break	No School, Spring Break	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
	Classes Resume.					
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
	7:00 P				6:00 P -8:00 P	
	National Honor				MS Dance	
	Society				Casual, \$5.00 Admission Lobby	
	Induction					
	Located in the gym. If you have					
	questions, please contact Karen Rowe at ext. 136.					
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
	Elementary	2:00 P -3:00 P	7:00 P	6:00 P	7:00 P -9:00 P	9:00 A
	Earth Day Celebration	AP Pre-ID Session		Elementary Parent	Festival of the Arts @	Math Placement

Too P Honor's Night Gymnasium Too P Honoris Night Gymnasium Too A Spanish Placement Exam (New Students) Located in the main building from 414. Too A - 12:00 P Music Auditions (New Students) Located in the Lyce Ensent from in the Lyceum. Please the 20th Street entrance.	7:00 P Honor's Night Gymnasium Tom 414. 10:00 A -12:00 P Music Auditions (New Students Located in the Large E room in the Lyceum. F the 20th Street entrant	ent New S) wuilding in
---	---	---------------------------------